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Isobel Mcinnes - (926735) - Wantage White Horses - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.10 485 F 30/11/19 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Wantage 3

36.22 480 F 01/12/18 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Wantage 3

36.26 478 F 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

36.37 474 F 21/10/18 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet GL1 Wantage 2

36.61 465 H 24/11/18 COSC Nov L3 Leys Pools Wantage 3

36.67 463 H 16/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

36.84 456 H 26/11/17 COSC L3 Meet Oxford Wantage 3

36.86 455 H 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury  2

36.95 452 F 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

36.99 451 H 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

37.22 442 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

37.27 441 F 16/09/17 Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

37.32 439 F 28/09/19 Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ Wantage Wantage 4

37.35 438 F 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

37.37 437 F 24/09/16 Wantage White Horse Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

37.38 437 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Wantage 2

37.45 434 F 25/03/18 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018 Gloucester Wantage 2

37.58 430 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Wantage 2

37.59 429 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wantage 3

37.72 425 F 06/07/21 wantage white horse Wantage LC  0

37.77 423 H 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

37.83 421 F 02/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Wantage 2

37.99 416 F 09/09/18 Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs Wantage Wantage 4

38.04 414 F 03/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Wantage 3

38.18 410 F 03/11/20 Wantage White Horses Wantage Leisure Cent  0

38.73 393 H 17/07/16 City of Oxford Level 3 Meet Oxford Wantage 3

39.94 358 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Wantage 3
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39.94 358 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Wantage 3

40.31 348 F 10/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Wantage 2

43.18 283 H 26/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

44.83 253 F 20/06/15 Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

44.87 252 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Wantage 2

45.27 246 F 19/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Wantage 3

46.21 231 H 20/07/14 City of Oxford L3 Meet Oxford  3

47.34 215 F 21/06/14 Wantage White Horses SC Club Championships Oxon Wantage 4

49.17 192 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wantage 3

50.78 174 F 15/06/13 Wantage White Horses SC 50m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

52.57 157  30/03/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013 Basingstoke Wantage 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.22 442 H 18/11/23 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield  2

37.72 425 F 06/07/21 wantage white horse Wantage LC  0

38.18 410 F 03/11/20 Wantage White Horses Wantage Leisure Cent  0

36.67 463 H 16/02/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

36.10 485 F 30/11/19 Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier Aylesbury Wantage 3

37.32 439 F 28/09/19 Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ Wantage Wantage 4

36.26 478 F 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

36.86 455 H 17/02/19 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury  2

36.22 480 F 01/12/18 Maxwell December Meet Aylesbury Wantage 3

36.61 465 H 24/11/18 COSC Nov L3 Leys Pools Wantage 3

36.37 474 F 21/10/18 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Open Meet GL1 Wantage 2

37.99 416 F 09/09/18 Wantage White Horses Joint 100m & 50m Club Champs Wantage Wantage 4

37.45 434 F 25/03/18 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2018 Gloucester Wantage 2

36.95 452 F 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

36.99 451 H 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

36.84 456 H 26/11/17 COSC L3 Meet Oxford Wantage 3

37.59 429 F 08/10/17 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Wantage 3

37.27 441 F 16/09/17 Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

37.83 421 F 02/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Wantage 2

37.35 438 F 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

37.77 423 H 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Wantage 2

38.04 414 F 03/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Wantage 3

37.58 430 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Wantage 2

37.38 437 F 16/10/16 Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Wantage 2

37.37 437 F 24/09/16 Wantage White Horse Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

38.73 393 H 17/07/16 City of Oxford Level 3 Meet Oxford Wantage 3

39.94 358 F 26/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Wantage 3

40.31 348 F 10/04/16 Gloucester City Spring Level 2 Gloucester Wantage 2

43.18 283 H 26/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon  3

44.83 253 F 20/06/15 Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

44.87 252 F 12/04/15 Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet Gloucester Wantage 2

45.27 246 F 19/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Wantage 3

46.21 231 H 20/07/14 City of Oxford L3 Meet Oxford  3

47.34 215 F 21/06/14 Wantage White Horses SC Club Championships Oxon Wantage 4

49.17 192 F 04/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Wantage 3

50.78 174 F 15/06/13 Wantage White Horses SC 50m Club Championships Wantage Wantage 4

52.57 157  30/03/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013 Basingstoke Wantage 3
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